

MW SERVICE CENTRE

30 Teban Gardens Crescent Singapore 608927

MW Automobiles Pte Ltd

Co. Reg. No. 201908617D. GST Reg. No. 201908617D



ESTIMATES

Estimate No. : 21998805
Date Estimated : 07/10/2021
Prepared By : Gary Poh Chai Hoon

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -
Mr. Koo Weng Yew Alan

Wip 24877

- ACCOUNT -

China Taiping Insurance (S)
3 Anson Road
#16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909
Motor Claims Department

REGN. NO.
SFU3733S

CHASSIS NO.
0P55500

REGN. DATE MODEL
27/4/2016 X6

DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	NETT
To replace front bumper and attachments, bonnet, front air duct, rear bumper and attachments, tail end panel, trunk floor, making good the boot lid include pulling and straightening on accident areas and knocking out dents caused by the accident	7,920.00	6480
To spray paint front bumper, bonnet, rear bumper, tail end panel, trunk floor plate and boot lid	4,800.00	3840
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the front and rear section for proper function	360.00	280
To supply front emboss number plate	70.00	70.00 photo
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs	225.00	180
To replace rear exhaust silencer include alignment of system and conducting checks for leak	450.00	360
To replace boot lid smart opener system include programming and conducting checks for proper function	450.00	360
To replace LH/RH high intensity headlight include functionality programming and conducting checks for proper function	900.00	720
To carry out body cavity preservation (For cut panel)*	900.00	720
To carry out body cavity preservation	100.00	100.00
To transfer PDC from old to new bumper include reconnecting and conducting checks for proper function	150.00	80
To replace PDC wire harness and connectors include resetting and conducting checks for proper function	360.00	250

W SERVICE CENTRE

eban Gardens Crescent Singapore 608927
Automobiles Pte Ltd
Reg. No. 201908617D GST Reg. No. 201908617D



ESTIMATES

To replace LH/RH fog light include adjustment of fog light beam and conducting checks for proper function

450.00 *Xm*

To replace radiator assembly include pressure tests, bleeding cooling system include conducting checks for leak and proper function

900.00 *Xm*

To replace both front headlamps including functionality conducting check for proper functions (2x)

900.00

Sundries

14310

720

150.00

DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

QTY

NETT

41 00 7381758	Hood <i>bt</i>	2,518.50	1.00	2,518.50 <i>392.58</i>
51 24 7397630	Lock, trunk lid <i>Xm</i>	219.30	1.00	219.30 <i>X</i>
51 24 7463161	Boot lid/tailgate push-button <i>Xm</i>	41.70	1.00	41.70 <i>X</i>
41 00 7424458	Trunk lid <i>bt</i>	2,545.30	1.00	2,545.30 <i>248.68</i>
83 19 2211217	Cleaner R1 (100ml)x2 <i>ne</i>	26.15	2.00	52.30 <i>24.85</i>
51 37 7167039	Hook and loop fastener (20x12) <i>Xm</i>	1.60	20.00	32.00 <i>X</i>
83 19 0301421	Blind rivet N3 (to confirm qty) <i>Xm</i>	0.55	31.00	17.05 <i>X</i>
83 19 2157298	Body adhesive K5 (195 ml) <i>Xm</i>	336.75	1.00	336.75 <i>X</i>
83 19 2158654	Body adhesive K5 (50 ml) <i>Xm</i>	116.15	1.00	116.15 <i>X</i>
83 19 2457307	Punch rivet N4 (to confirm qty) <i>Xm</i>	0.55	35.00	19.25 <i>X</i>
51 11 7422898	front bumper Trim <i>de</i>	1,658.35	1.00	1,658.35 <i>1575.44</i>
51 11 7319770	Shock absorber front <i>de</i>	86.95	1.00	86.95 <i>82.61</i>
51 11 7294477	Carrier, bumper front <i>bt</i>	544.15	1.00	544.15 <i>516.55</i>
51 11 7319805	lower Trim, bumper front <i>de Xm</i>	147.20	1.00	147.20 <i>X</i>
51 11 7422901	Cover, towing lug, front, primed <i>Xm</i>	48.10	1.00	48.10 <i>X</i>
51 14 7376339	Badge Plaque with adhesive film (BMW) <i>ne</i>	71.95	1.00	71.95 <i>68.36</i>
41 34 7381155	Interior tail trim <i>Xm</i>	904.70	1.00	904.70 <i>X</i>
51 11 7319809	Air channel left <i>Xm</i>	68.35	1.00	68.35 <i>X</i>
51 11 7319777	Grille, side, closed, left <i>Xm</i>	92.85	1.00	92.85 <i>X</i>
66 20 9283203	Decoupling ring PDC torque converter <i>Xm</i>	5.15	1.00	5.15 <i>X</i>
51 11 7315959	Support, insert, left <i>ne</i>	12.45	1.00	12.45 <i>11.83</i>
51 13 7373689	Ornamental grille, basic, left <i>ce</i>	166.95	1.00	166.95 <i>158.61</i>
51 11 7343259	Trim, grille, side, left <i>Xm</i>	72.95	1	72.95 <i>X</i>
51 12 7338285	Mount, rear bumper left corner <i>Xm</i>	109.95	1.00	109.95 <i>X</i>
66 20 9274427	Ultrasonic sensor black (5.7.1 Radial) <i>Xm</i>	251.20	2	502.4 <i>X</i>
51 12 7319829	Mount, bumper rear left <i>ce</i>	194.20	1	194.20 <i>184.49</i>
63 14 7323185	Rear fog light/reflector, left <i>Xm</i>	86.65	1	86.65 <i>X</i>
51 24 7318696	Drive, lock, hatchback <i>Xm</i>	615.15	1	615.15 <i>X</i>
51 11 7319796	Cladding, bumper, front <i>de</i>	294.35	1	294.35 <i>279.64</i>
51 11 7319768	Grille, middle bottom, open <i>ce</i>	92.85	1	92.85 <i>88.21</i>
51 12 7413501	Cladding, bumper, rear (PDC) <i>ce</i>	406.05	1	406.05 <i>385.75</i>
41 34 7381157	Tail trim <i>Xm</i>	1,151.45	1	1,151.45 <i>X</i>
51 11 7319810	Air channel right <i>Xm</i>	68.35	1	68.35 <i>X</i>
51 13 7373690	Ornamental grille, basic, right <i>ce</i>	166.95	1	166.95 <i>158.61</i>
51 11 7343260	Trim, grille, side, right <i>Xm</i>	72.95	1	72.95 <i>X</i>
51 12 7338286	Mount, rear bumper right corner <i>Xm</i>	109.95	1	109.95 <i>X</i>
66 20 9274427	Ultrasonic sensor black (5.7.1 Radia) <i>Xm</i>	251.20	2	502.4 <i>X</i>
51 12 7319830	Mount, bumper rear right <i>ce</i>	194.20	1	194.20 <i>184.49</i>

BMW SERVICE CENTRE

Urban Gardens Crescent Singapore 608927

Automobiles Pte Ltd

Reg. No. 201908617D. GST Reg. No. 201908617D



ESTIMATES

63 14 7323186	Rear fog light/reflector, right	xan	86.65	1	86.65X
51 14 7294465	Trunk lid badge	ne	71.95	1	71.9568.36
51 12 7413500	Bumper trim panel, rear	ca	1,546.75	1	1546.751469.42
51 12 7337963	Carrier, bumper rear	xan	853.50	1	853.5X
51 31 7318951	Rear window-rear windscreen	ne	1,178.90	1	1178.91119.96
83 19 2289285	Repair kit, window glass,	ne	131.55	1	131.55249.95
51 31 2996980	Bump stop	xan	6.94	5	34.7X
51 12 7349374	Mount, bumper, rear centre	ca	234.50	1	234.5222.78
51 12 7323789	Cover, rear bottom	ca	191.05	1	191.05171.50
51 12 7414309	Trim panel, bumper, rear, bottom	ca	407.35	1	407.35386.99
51 12 7319886	Cover, towing eye, rear	xan	41.85	1	41.85X
51 24 7324388	Striker boot lid	xan	76.05	1	76.05X
51 11 7319767	Grille, middle top, open	ca	79.60	1	79.675.62
63 11 7442650	Headlight, LED technology, right	ca	4,942.15	1	4942.154695.05
63 11 7442649	Headlight, LED technology, left	ca	4,942.15	1	4942.154695.05
18 30 8648380	Rear silencer with exhaust flap	bt	2,383.85	1	2383.852264.66
51 12 7323789	Cover, rear bottom	-repeated xan	191.05	1	191.05X
51 48 7290653	Heat insulator rear silencer	bt	259.00	1	259.00
					246.64

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Total Labour :	14310
Total Parts :	24206.45
Total Labour & Parts :	51,083.85
Deduction for Excess :	
Total Repair Costs less Ex	51,083.85
GST @7%:	3,575.87
Grand Total :	54,659.72

14310.00

24206.45

38,516.45

17 days